Academic & Career Advisement Center
GENERAL AUDIT SHEET

	Name: 
	NMUIN: 
	
	World Cultures Course:
	

	Major: Information Assurance/Cyber Defense
	
	300- or 400-level Liberal Studies Course:
	

	Adviser: 
	Bulletin Year: 2016-2017
	
	Laboratory (listed in LS Division 3) Course:
	

	Date of Last ACAC Audit or Contact: June 6, 2016
	
	Writing Proficiency (“C” in EN111 and EN211):
	

	122 TOTAL CREDITS REQUIRED FOR DEGREE
	
	

	Lib Studies (40)
	Sem
	Cr
	Grd
	
	Bus Core (32)
	Sem
	Cr
	Grd
	
	Electives (4)
	Sem
	Cr
	Grd

	Div 1: Communications
	(6-8 Credits)
	
	ACT230
	
	4.0
	
	
	Choose from the areas:
	
	
	

	EN111
	
	4.0
	
	
	ACT240
	
	4.0
	
	
	E-commerce
	
	
	

	EN211__
	
	4.0
	
	
	FIN351
	
	4.0
	
	
	Digital Forensics
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	MGT221
	
	4.0
	
	
	Network Forensics
	
	
	

	Div 2: Humanities
	(6-8 Credits)
	
	MGT240
	
	4.0
	
	
	Mobile Applications
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	MKT230
	
	4.0
	
	
	Health Informatics
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	MGT325
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	MGT344
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 3: Nat Sciences/Math
	(6-8 Credits)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MA103
	
	4.0
	
	
	Information Systems Core (18)
	Sem
	Cr
	Grd
	
	Electives (4)
	
	
	

	PY100H, S or L
	
	4.0
	
	
	CS 120
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	CIS 226
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 4: Social Sciences
	(6-8 Credits)
	
	CIS 250
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	CIS 415 or 491
	
	2.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	CIS 464
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 5: Form Com Studies
	(3-4 Credits)
	
	Security Core (16)
	
	
	
	
	

	MA171
	
	4.0
	
	
	CIS 336
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	IS 436
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 6: Vis & Perform Arts
	(3-4 Credits)
	
	MGT 336
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	CS 302
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Other Req 
	Sem
	Cr
	Grd
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	EC201
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	EC202
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


